BARNES

Born:
Died:
Buried:

Father:
Mother:

Married:
BARNES
Born:
Died:

Buried:

Father:
Mother:

Children:

Barnes
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Barnes
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Married:

Park
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Property:

Samuel
c 1859

17 Sep 1942 (83) Otaki, Nz
Karori cemetery, Wellington, NZ

28 Dec 1882
Charlotte
c 1857

14 May 1941 (84)
Taita cemetery, Lower Hutt, NZ

John G

Ettie Louisa (Effie)
28 May 1893

22 Mar 1926

George Edward

Does not appear on any property lists

NOTES:

Electoral Rolls:

BP0005



1880/81
1890
1896
1900
1905/06
1911
1914
1919
1928
1935
1938

1914
1919

1919
1928
1928
1935
1938
1946
1949

BP0005

Samuel Barns

Geraldine
St Albans, ChCh
Ohau

Ohau

Ohau
Johnsonville
Johnsonville
Johnsonville
Lower Hutt
Lower Hutt
Lower Hutt

Labourer
Storeman
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Labourer
Labourer
Labourer
Labourer
Labourer
Labourer

Ettie Louisa

Johnsonville
Petone

Spinster
Spinster

George Park

Thames

Grey Lynn
Parnell
Remuera
Piha
Tamaki

Labourer

Gas Employee
Gas Employee
Gas Employee

Labourer

Metal Worker

Charlotte
Ohau Settler
Ohau Settler
Ohau Settler *

Lower Hutt Married
Lower Hutt Married
Lower Hutt Married
* as Edith

Effie Louisa

Hamilton  Spinster
Grey Lynn Married

Parnell Married
Remuera Married
Piha Married
Tamaki Married



