BARNES Samuel

Born: c 1859

Died: 17 Sep 1942 (83) Otaki, NZ

Buried: Karori cemetery, Wellington, NZ

Father: Mother:

Married: 28 Dec 1882

BARNES Charlotte

Born: c 1857

Died: 14 May 1941 (84)

Buried: Taita cemetery, Lower Hutt, NZ

Father: Mother:

Children:

Barnes John G

Born: Died: Buried:

Barnes Ettie Louisa (Effie)

Born: 28 May 1893

Died: Buried:

Married: 22 Mar 1926

Park George Edward

Born: Died: Buried:

Property:

Does not appear on any property lists

NOTES:

Electoral Rolls:

BP0005

Samuel Barns			Charlotte		
	1880/81	Geraldine	Labourer		
	1890	St Albans, ChCh	Storeman		
	1896	Ohau	Contractor	Ohau	Settler
	1900	Ohau	Contractor	Ohau	Settler
	1905/06	Ohau	Contractor	Ohau	Settler *
	1911	Johnsonville	Labourer		
	1914	Johnsonville	Labourer		
	1919	Johnsonville	Labourer		
	1928	Lower Hutt	Labourer	Lower Hutt	Married
	1935	Lower Hutt	Labourer	Lower Hutt	Married
	1938	Lower Hutt	Labourer	Lower Hutt	Married
				* as Edith	
Ettie Louisa					
	1914	Johnsonville	Spinster		
	1919	Petone	Spinster		
		⊏££ : ₀	Lauisa		
George Pa				Effie Louisa	
	1919	Thames	Labourer	l la mailte m	Coinctor
	1928	Cuarrilana	Can Franksis	Hamilton	Spinster
	1928	Grey Lynn	Gas Employee	Grey Lynn	Married
	1935	Parnell	Gas Employee	Parnell	Married
	1938	Remuera	Gas Employee	Remuera	Married
	1946	Piha	Labourer	Piha	Married
	1949	Tamaki	Metal Worker	Tamaki	Married

BP0005